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127 W. Main St.IL 60118, West Dundee, United States
(+1)488478447099,(+1)8478447099 - http:/lwww.miafrancesca.com

The restaurant from West Dundee offers 165 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$9.3. What User likes about Permanently Closed Francesca's Campagna:

Very disappointed that this location closed on December without a warning to their employees. Our favorite
restaurant in the area. A loss to our community as well read more. What User doesn't like about Permanently
Closed Francesca's Campagna:

One of our alltime favorite restaurants but was called earlier today by someone affiliated with the restaurant's
team and they told me the restaurant has now been permanently closed, so sad read more. For those who want
to a beer after work and hang out with friends, Permanently Closed Francesca's Campagna from West Dundee
is a good bar, Furthermore, the drinks menu in this restaurant is impressive and offers a good and extensive
variety of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try. Furthermore, you will find
original Italian dishes with tasty classics like pizza and pasta.
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fllcoholic Drinks
PROSECCO

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

Primi

ITALIAN WEDGE SALAD

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Seafood

FRIED SQUID

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

CROSTATA DI MELE
Cockilails
THE 1992

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Snacks & side dishes

FRITTO MISTO

$5.0

$8.0

$6.8

$5.0

$12.8

$8.0

$11.0

$8.0

$9.0

Poultry dishes

POLLO ALLA DIAVOLA

Omelettes

FRITTATA BIANCA

Tageskarte - Donnersiag

LINGUINE

Potatoes

CRISPY HASH BROWNS
(] [ ]

Pizza Classica

PROSCIUTTO E RUCOLA

Bruschetie

BRUSCHETTE ALLA ROMANA

fintipasti- Vorapeisen

COZZE ALLA MARINARA

Fast Foods

ROASTED POTATOES

Vegetables

SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES
Happy Hour - Classic
Cockitails

BLOODY MARY

$15.0

$12.0

$4.0

$9.8

$7.3

$11.8

$3.8

$4.3

$10.0
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Bevande

POMPELMO

Pizza 0 24 cm

LEONARDO
Schnitzel - filein
RED

fintipasti Vorspeisen

BURRATA CON POMODORINI

WHITE SANGRIA

(] y 4 [ ]
Pizza Cldsica
PI1ZZA CON PROSCIUTTO E
RUCOLA

Tnsalate e Zuppe

INSALATA ALLA FRANCESCA

9ce Creams

MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP

Puddings
LEMON RASPBERRY
PANNACOTTA

$4.0

$8.0

$5.0

$11.8

$5.0

$8.0

$15.0

$7.0

$10.0

$11.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Drink

WELL DRINKS

Hearty Breakfast
TRUFFLE EGG TOAST
Gelati

GELATI

Shared Plates

SALT ROASTED FINGERLING
POTATOES

Meat & Tish

POLLO ALLA PARMIGIANA

Specials of the House

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS

Paste e Carni

DAVANTI BURGER

Seafood”

GAMBAS

Breakfast Starters

STEEL CUT OATS

Paste e Secondi

SALMONE ALLA FRESCA

g

=

$5.0

$10.0

$6.0

$5.0

$12.5

$4.8

$16.0

$7.0

$15.0
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Chilled fippetizers

WHITE ANCHOVIES $4.0

Insalata

INSALATA CESARE CON POLLO $13.3

INSALATA DI RUCOLA $5.3
Per 1a Tavola

RUSTIC BRUSCHETTE $8.0
Breafkfast On the Side
BUTTERMILK BISCUIT $5.0
Riso & Farina - et le Pelit
Plus !

CAPRES $13.0
Mimosas and More

RED SANGRIA $8.0
Burgers - To ddd

THICK CUT BACON $5.0
Fajitas Duo

SAUTEED SHRIMP $6.3
Gelatti and Sorbelti

MELA $3.0

Uncategorized

LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI $8.0
CAESAR SALAD $5.3
SALAD

fippetizer

ITALIAN HUMMUS $7.0
CLAMS AND SAUSAGE $7.0
Contorni

GRILLED ITALIAN TOAST $3.0
ESCAROLE $8.0
PI1ZZA D.O.C. $7.0
ITALIAN HUMMUS VASI $4.0

INSALATA TRICOLORE CON
GAMBERI

INSALATA MISTA CON FUNGHI $11.3

Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

$14.0

PRAWNS

Restaurant Category

BAR
ITALIAN



BASILICO
ROASTED BEETS

SHAVED BRUSSEL
SPROUTS

MINESTRONE
SOUP OF THE DAY
LOBSTER BISQUE

(]
Pizza
PIZZA QUATTRO STAGIONI

CREATE YOUR OWN (ANY TWO)
PIZZA BIANCA

Secondi
VITELLO PAGLIACCI

PESCE BIANCO CON SCAMPI
IPOGLOSSO DELLA CASA

Main courses
LASAGNE
CALAMARI

SIDE SALAD

Pizze

PIZZA D. O. C.
PIZZA CON FUNGHI E TALEGGIO
PIZZA CON SALSICCIA E RAPINI

LINGUINE POMODORO E

$9.0

$8.0

$4.0
$4.0

$11.3
$10.8
$13.0

$29.0
$25.0
$28.0

$12.0
$13.0
$13.0

CONTADINO THE FARMER
VEGETALI GRIGLIATI
PANINO CON POLPETTE

Dolci
PROFITEROLES AL PISTACCHIO
TORTA LAVA

BUDINO DI PANE AL CIOCCOLATO

E BANANA
SLOPPY SUNDAE
SORBETTI

Side dishes

SAUTEED SPINACH

CHARRED BROCCOLI
GRANOLA YOGURT
GRILLED ASPARAGUS

Tnsalate

INSALATA CON CARNE
INSALATA DI ASPARAGI
CANTALOUPE, HONEYDEW
WARM TUSCAN KALE
BUTTERNUT SQUASH FARRO

Starters

POLLO ARROSTO ALLA ROMANA
CHICKEN LIVER PATE

OLIVE OIL POACHED SALMON
CRISPY PORK RIBS

GLAZED PORK BELLY

$13.0
$12.0

$8.0
$8.0

$8.0

$8.0
$6.0

$4.8

MASCARPONE POLENTA

$8.0
$8.0
$5.0

$14.0
$7.8
$8.0
$10.0
$12.0

$18.0
$8.0
$12.0
$9.0
$5.0



CAPPELLACCI ALLA PANNA $16.0
LINGUINE ALLA CARUSO $22.0

PACCHERI CON SALSICCIAE

POMODORI AL FORNO $15.0
UOVO IN RAVIOLO 'SAN 510.0
DOMENICO * :

RISOTTO DI ZUCCA $15.0

funch Combo

RIGATONI CON SCAROLA

GNOCCHI ALL'EMILIANA

PANINO DEL CONTADINO

CIABATTA CON VEGETALI GRIGLIATI
CIABATTA ALLA CAPRESE

Dishes are prepared with

SALMON $6.0
CHICKEN $5.0
SHRIMP $6.0
SAUSAGE $5.0
SCALLOPS

FILET $8.0
B8 FOUR CHEESES $9.8
Y SALAD

LOBSTER
APPETIZER

CARPACCIO CON ASPARAGI
PEPE IMBOTTITI

POLPETTE

BRUSCHETTE E RUCOLA

RISOTTO MILANESE CON
ZUCCHINE E GAMBERETTI

FOCACCIA DI RECCO
ROASTED CAMPARI TOMATO
WARM MARINATED OLIVES

Drinks

 E DRY SODA CO.
CUCUMBER SODA

B K
_ WMy DRY SODA CO. LIME
- SODA

DRY SODA CO. BLOOD ORANGE
SODA

DAVANTI SPRITZ

MORETTI DRAFT

CLASSIC VODKA OR GIN MARTINI
ROSSO FRISK PRICKLY

PREMIUM HAPPY HOUR GLASS OF
RED OR WHITE

DRINKS

Uain

PANCAKES CON RICOTTAE
LIMONE

WAFFLE DEL GIORNO

PANE TOSTATO CON AVOCADO
UOVA E CACIO

UOVO CON LE SALSICCIE
UOVA ALL' AMATRICIANA
UOVA BARZOTTA

Mg

$11.8
$7.8
$12.0
$8.3

$11.8

$21.0
$11.0
$4.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0
$5.0
$6.0
$5.0

$8.0

$10.0

$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$9.0
$10.0
$13.0
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UOVA CON BISTECCA $17.0

CURE FOR YOUR HANGOVER
(DEPENDING ON HOW BAD YOUR $16.0
HANGOVER IS)

Pasta

RIGATONI ALLE VERDURE
NAPOLETANA $9.8

RUCOLA PASTA $9.8

PASTA AGLIO E OLIO $3.8

RICOTTA $8.0
ARANCIA $4.0
CACIO E PEPE $12.0
BOLOGNESE

RIGATONI
FETTUCCINE
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