



https://menulist.menu 127 W. Main St.IL 60118, West Dundee, United States (+1)488478447099,(+1)8478447099 - http://www.miafrancesca.com









The restaurant from West Dundee offers 165 different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$9.3. What <u>User</u> likes about Permanently Closed Francesca's Campagna:

Very disappointed that this location closed on December without a warning to their employees. Our favorite restaurant in the area. A loss to our community as well <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Permanently Closed Francesca's Campagna:

One of our alltime favorite restaurants but was called earlier today by someone affiliated with the restaurant's team and they told me the restaurant has now been permanently closed, so sad <u>read more</u>. For those who want to <u>a beer after work</u> and hang out with friends, Permanently Closed Francesca's Campagna from West Dundee is a good bar, Furthermore, the drinks menu in this restaurant is impressive and offers a good and extensive variety of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try. Furthermore, you will find original **Italian dishes** with tasty classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta.

-		
1		1
	1	

Alcoholic Drinks		Poultry dishes	
PROSECCO	\$5.0	POLLO ALLA DIAVOLA	\$15.0
Süße Desserts		Omelettes	
TIRAMISU	\$8.0	FRITTATA BIANCA	\$12.0
Primi		Tageskarte – Donnerstag	7
ITALIAN WEDGE SALAD	\$6.8	LINGUINE	
Salad		Potatoes	
CAESAR SALAD		CRISPY HASH BROWNS	\$4.0
Snacks		Pizza Classica	
BRUSCHETTA	\$5.0	PROSCIUTTO E RUCOLA	\$9.8
Seafood		Bruschette	
FRIED SQUID	\$12.8	BRUSCHETTE ALLA ROMANA	\$7.3
Starters & Salads		Antipasti- Vorspeisen	
SHRIMP		COZZE ALLA MARINARA	\$11.8
Dessert		Fast Foods	
CROSTATA DI MELE	\$8.0	ROASTED POTATOES	\$3.8
Cocktails		Vegetables	
THE 1992	\$11.0	SAUTÉED MIXED VEGETABLES	\$4.3
<b>Tapas</b>		Happy Hour - Classic	
EGGPLANT	\$8.0	Cocktails	
Snacks & side dishes		BLOODY MARY	\$10.0
FRITTO MISTO	\$9.0		

Bevande		Seafood Dishes	
POMPELMO	\$4.0	FRIED CALAMARI	
Pizza Ø 24 cm		Drink	
LEONARDO	\$8.0	WELL DRINKS	\$5.0
Schnitzel - Klein		Hearty Breakfast	
RED	\$5.0	TRUFFLE EGG TOAST	\$10.0
Antipasti Vorspeisen		Gelati	
BURRATA CON POMODORINI	\$11.8	GELATI	\$6.0
Energydrinks		Shared Plates	
WHITE	\$5.0	SALT ROASTED FINGERLING POTATOES	\$5.0
Sangrías		Alont C. E.L	
WHITE SANGRIA	\$8.0	Meat & Fish  POLLO ALLA PARMIGIANA	<b>\$12.5</b>
Pizza Clásica			Ψ12.3
PIZZA CON PROSCIUTTO E	¢1E 0	Specials of the House	
RUCOLA	<b>\$15.0</b>	SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS	\$4.8
Insalate e Zuppe		Paste e Carni	
INSALATA ALLA FRANCESCA	\$7.0	DAVANTI BURGER	\$16.0
Ice Creams		Seafood*	
MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$10.0	GAMBAS	
Puddings		Breakfast Starters	
LEMON RASPBERRY PANNACOTTA	\$11.0	STEEL CUT OATS	\$7.0
		Paste e Secondi	

SALMONE ALLA FRESCA

\$15.0

-130		
7		
	1	

Chilled Appetizers		Uncategorized	
WHITE ANCHOVIES	\$4.0	LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI	\$8.0
Insalata		Salads	
INSALATA CESARE CON POLLO	\$13.3	CAESAR SALAD	\$5.3
Biscuits and Cookies		SALAD	
INSALATA DI RUCOLA	\$5.3	Appetizer	
0 4 6 1		ITALIAN HUMMUS	\$7.0
Per La Tavola		CLAMS AND SAUSAGE	\$7.0
RUSTIC BRUSCHETTE	\$8.0	Contorni	
Breakfast On the Side		GRILLED ITALIAN TOAST	\$3.0
BUTTERMILK BISCUIT	\$5.0	ESCAROLE	\$8.0
Riso & Farina - et le Peti	t	Food	
Plus!		PIZZA D.O.C.	\$7.0
CÂPRES	\$13.0	ITALIAN HUMMUS VASI	\$4.0
Mimosas and More		Piatti Principal	
RED SANGRIA	\$8.0	INSALATA TRICOLORE CON GAMBERI	\$14.0
Burgers - To Add		INSALATA MISTA CON FUNGHI	\$11.3
THICK CUT BACON	\$5.0	Condiments and Sauces	
Fajitas Duo		SAUCE	
SAUTEED SHRIMP	\$6.3	PRAWNS	
Gelatti and Sorbetti		Restaurant Category	
MELA	\$3.0	BAR	
WILLA	ψ3.U	ITALIAN	

Appetiz	ers .		Panini		
	LINGUINE POMODORO	E	CONTADINO THE FARMER	\$13.0	
	BASILICO		VEGETALI GRIGLIATI	\$12.0	
	ROASTED BEETS	\$9.0	PANINO CON POLPETTE		
	SHAVED BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$8.0			
			Dolci		
Soups			PROFITEROLES AL PISTACCHIO	\$8.0	
MINESTRO	DNE	\$4.0	TORTA LAVA	\$8.0	
SOUP OF	THE DAY	\$4.0	BUDINO DI PANE AL CIOCCOLATO E BANANA	\$8.0	
LOBSTER	BISQUE		SLOPPY SUNDAE	\$8.0	
Pizza			SORBETTI	\$6.0	
•	ATTRO STAGIONI	\$11.3	Side dishes		
	OUR OWN (ANY TWO)	\$10.8	SAUTEED SPINACH	\$4.8	
PIZZA BIA	NCA	\$13.0	MASCARPONE POLENTA		
Second	i		CHARRED BROCCOLI	\$8.0	
VITELLO F	_	\$29.0	GRANOLA YOGURT	\$8.0	
	ANCO CON SCAMPI	\$25.0	GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$5.0	
	SO DELLA CASA	\$28.0	Insalate		
41 •			INSALATA CON CARNE	\$14.0	
Main c	ourses en		INSALATA DI ASPARAGI	\$7.8	
LASAGNE			CANTALOUPE, HONEYDEW	\$8.0	
CALAMAR	-		WARM TUSCAN KALE	\$10.0	
SIDE SALA	AD		BUTTERNUT SQUASH FARRO	\$12.0	
Pizze			Starters		
PIZZA D. C	). C.	\$12.0	POLLO ARROSTO ALLA ROMANA	\$18.0	
PIZZA CON	N FUNGHI E TALEGGIO	\$13.0	CHICKEN LIVER PÂTÉ	\$8.0	
PIZZA CON	N SALSICCIA E RAPINI	\$13.0	OLIVE OIL POACHED SALMON	\$12.0	
			CRISPY PORK RIBS	\$9.0	
				÷	

**GLAZED PORK BELLY** 

\$5.0



Paste		Antipasti	
CAPPELLACCI ALLA PANNA	\$16.0	CARPACCIO CON ASPARAGI	\$11.8
LINGUINE ALLA CARUSO	\$22.0	PEPE IMBOTTITI	\$7.8
PACCHERI CON SALSICCIA E POMODORI AL FORNO	\$15.0	POLPETTE E DUCOL A	\$12.0
UOVO IN RAVIOLO 'SAN DOMENICO '	\$10.0	RISOTTO MILANESE CON	\$8.3 \$11.8
RISOTTO DI ZUCCA	\$15.0	ZUCCHINE E GAMBERETTI FOCACCIA DI RECCO	\$21.0
Lunch Combo		ROASTED CAMPARI TOMATO	\$11.0
•		WARM MARINATED OLIVES	\$4.0
RIGATONI CON SCAROLA			
GNOCCHI ALL'EMILIANA		<b>Drinks</b>	
PANINO DEL CONTADINO CIABATTA CON VEGETALI GRIGI	LIATI	DRY SODA CO. CUCUMBER SODA	\$5.0
CIABATTA ALLA CAPRESE		DRY SODA CO. LIME SODA	\$5.0
Dishes are prepared wit	th	DRY SODA CO. BLOOD ORANGE SODA	\$5.0
Dishes are prepared with SALMON	<b>\$6.0</b>		\$5.0 \$5.0
• •		SODA	,
SALMON	\$6.0	SODA  DAVANTI SPRITZ	\$5.0
SALMON CHICKEN	\$6.0 \$5.0	SODA  DAVANTI SPRITZ  MORETTI DRAFT	\$5.0 \$5.0
SALMON CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$6.0 \$5.0 \$6.0	SODA  DAVANTI SPRITZ  MORETTI DRAFT  CLASSIC VODKA OR GIN MARTINI	\$5.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0
SALMON CHICKEN SHRIMP SAUSAGE	\$6.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0	SODA  DAVANTI SPRITZ  MORETTI DRAFT  CLASSIC VODKA OR GIN MARTINI  ROSSO FRISK PRICKLY  PREMIUM HAPPY HOUR GLASS OF	\$5.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0
SALMON CHICKEN SHRIMP SAUSAGE SCALLOPS	\$6.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0	DAVANTI SPRITZ  MORETTI DRAFT  CLASSIC VODKA OR GIN MARTINI  ROSSO FRISK PRICKLY  PREMIUM HAPPY HOUR GLASS OF RED OR WHITE  DRINKS	\$5.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0
SALMON CHICKEN SHRIMP SAUSAGE SCALLOPS  These types of dishes are	\$6.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0	DAVANTI SPRITZ  MORETTI DRAFT  CLASSIC VODKA OR GIN MARTINI  ROSSO FRISK PRICKLY  PREMIUM HAPPY HOUR GLASS OF RED OR WHITE	\$5.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0
SALMON CHICKEN SHRIMP SAUSAGE SCALLOPS  These types of dishes are being served FILET FOUR CHEESES	\$6.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0	DAVANTI SPRITZ  MORETTI DRAFT  CLASSIC VODKA OR GIN MARTINI  ROSSO FRISK PRICKLY  PREMIUM HAPPY HOUR GLASS OF RED OR WHITE  DRINKS	\$5.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0
SALMON CHICKEN SHRIMP SAUSAGE SCALLOPS  These types of dishes are being served FILET FOUR CHEESES SALAD	\$6.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0	DAVANTI SPRITZ  MORETTI DRAFT  CLASSIC VODKA OR GIN MARTINI  ROSSO FRISK PRICKLY  PREMIUM HAPPY HOUR GLASS OF RED OR WHITE  DRINKS  Main  PANCAKES CON RICOTTA E	\$5.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0
SALMON CHICKEN SHRIMP SAUSAGE SCALLOPS  These types of dishes are being served FILET FOUR CHEESES SALAD PASTA	\$6.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0	DAVANTI SPRITZ  MORETTI DRAFT  CLASSIC VODKA OR GIN MARTINI  ROSSO FRISK PRICKLY  PREMIUM HAPPY HOUR GLASS OF RED OR WHITE  DRINKS  Main  PANCAKES CON RICOTTA E LIMONE	\$5.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0 \$8.0
SALMON CHICKEN SHRIMP SAUSAGE SCALLOPS  These types of dishes are being served FILET FOUR CHEESES SALAD	\$6.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0	DAVANTI SPRITZ  MORETTI DRAFT  CLASSIC VODKA OR GIN MARTINI  ROSSO FRISK PRICKLY  PREMIUM HAPPY HOUR GLASS OF RED OR WHITE  DRINKS  Main  PANCAKES CON RICOTTA E LIMONE  WAFFLE DEL GIORNO	\$5.0 \$5.0 \$6.0 \$5.0 \$8.0

**UOVA ALL' AMATRICIANA** 

**UOVA BARZOTTA** 

\$10.0

\$13.0

UOVA CON BISTECCA	\$17.0		RUCOLA PASTA	\$9.8
CURE FOR YOUR HANGOVER			PASTA AGLIO E OLIO	\$3.8
(DEPENDING ON HOW BAD YOUR HANGOVER IS)	\$16.0		RICOTTA	\$8.0
		ARANCIA		\$4.0
Pasta		CACIO E F	PEPE	\$12.0
RIGATONI ALLE VERDURE		BOLOGNE	ESE	
NAPOLETANA	\$9.8	RIGATONI		
		FETTUCC	NE	



#### Francesca's Campagna

127 W. Main St.IL 60118, West Dundee, United States

Opening Hours:

